
EUROPEAN FEDERATION FOR IMMUNOGENETICS 
 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ELECTIONS 2024 
CANDIDATE NOMINATION FORM 

 
 
 

Name candidate: ……………………………………………………….. 
 

Nomination for:  Councillor 

 
 

Nominated by: 
 

 Name: Signature: Country: EFI membership no: 
1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

 
 
 

Signature of candidate:  

 
Address of Candidate: 

 

Telephone:  

Fax:  

Email:  

Date of application:  

 
Include CV/Biography (250 words maximum) and electronic photograph and send by email to: 

 
EFI Central Office, 
Email: EFIoffice@lumc.nl 
(to arrive by Monday 23rd October, 2023) 
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